Catalog Number
Project Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter
on the line above each fixture attribute. Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular
accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
Series Housing Height Outside Diameter
TDB4W 13.6” 12.2”

3	 HID ballasts will be provided as multi-tap (120V, 208V, 240V, 277V) with quick
	 connects supplied on the specified voltage. All Incandescent lamp options must be
	 ordered with the 120V ordering designation.
	120V	 120V
	208V	 208V
	240V	 240V
	277V	 277V
Voltage3
	 70PS	 70W PS Metal Halide
	 100PS	 100W PS Metal Halide
	 150PS	 150W PS Metal Halide
	 175M	 175W Metal Halide
	 75MV	 75W Mercury Vapor
	 100MV	 100W Mercury Vapor
	 175MV	 175W Mercury Vapor
	 NB	 No Ballast Needed - Incandescent Lamp
		  being purchased separately
Source
	C15	 15’ Cord
	C30	 30’ Cord
	 LL	 Less Default E17
		  Lamp
Options
	 FL	 Flat Lens
	 CL	 Convex Lens
	 SL	 Slip Resistant Lens
Lens
	 CR	 Composite Ring
	 BR	 Brass Ring
	 SR	 Stainless Steel Ring
	 CG	 Composite Guard
Ring/Guard
TDB4W Large HID/Incandescent Burial Light
FIXTURE OPTIONS
Techlight, Inc.
2707 Satsuma Drive
Dallas, TX, 75229
Phone: 214-350-0591, 800-225-0727, Fax: 214-350-9137